
TEA & MORECOFFEE & ESPRESSO

ARTEMIS TEAS

LAVENDER LATTE
ROSE LATTE
BROWN SUGAR-CARDAMOM LATTE
IRISH CREME COLD BREW
ROSE LONDON FOG
BUTTERFLY ICED TEA-LEMONADE 
STRAWBERRY-ELDERFLOWER LEMONADE

POSTALE SPECIALTIES

$ 5.25
$ 5.25
$ 5.25

 

$ 5.75
$ 5.75
$ 5.75
$ 6.00
$ 4.50
$ 4.00
$ 4.00

12 oz 16 oz

$ 3.75
LADY MONARCH
rose earl grey

EINSTEIN 
green mint (decaf)

ORGANIC GREEN JASMINE
green jasmine

LYRA
rose herbal

STAG KING 
chocolate herbal

INNISFREE
balanced black

PHANTASIA
white pomegranate goji

PHOENIX
ginger lemon turmeric

MAKE IT YOUR OWN

EXTRA SHOT OF ESPRESSO

MILK ALTERNATIVES 
oat, almond, soy, coconut

FLAVORED SYRUPS
House-made: strawberry-elderflower, brown sugar-cinnamon, 
lavender, rose, brown sugar-cardamom
Classics: vanilla, caramel, sugar free vanilla, sugar-free 
caramel, hazelnut, irish creme, peppermint, chocolate, 
white chocolate, seasonal flavors

LIQUEURS
khalua, bumbu rum creme

$ 1.00

$ 1.00

$ 0.75

$ 5.00

grab & GO

FRESH FRUIT CUP

YOGURT PARFAIT

SOFT DRINKS

KOMBUCHA

ENERGY DRINK

$ 3.75

$ 4.50

$ 2.00

$ 4.75  
$ 4.00

ICED BLACK TEA
ICED WHITE BERRY TEA
MATCHA LATTE
BLUE MATCHA LATTE
CHAI LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE

$ 4.25
$ 4.50
$ 4.25
$ 3.25

$ 3.75
$ 3.75
$ 4.75
$ 5.00
$ 4.75
$ 3.75

12 oz 16 oz

BOTTOMLESS DRIP
DOUBLE SHOT ESPRESSO
CORTADO 

DRIP COFFEE

LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO
CAFE AU LAIT
COLD BREW
MOCHA
WHITE MOCHA

$ 3.00 

$ 4.50
$ 4.50
$ 3.50 
$ 3.25
$ 4.75
$ 5.00
$ 5.00

$ 3.50

$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 4.00
$ 3.75
$ 5.25
$ 5.50
$ 5.50

12 oz 16 oz

$ 6.00 
$ 2.75
$ 3.50



BREAKFAST

CHICKEN & WAFFLES SANDWICH    $ 9.50
buttermilk fried chicken, hot aioli, and peppered bacon sandwiched 
between waffles and served with vermont maple syrup

EVERYTHING BAGEL SANDWICH    $ 6.75
fried egg, bacon jam, and smoked gouda on an everything bagel

BOMBOLINO BREAKFAST SANDWICH   $ 6.75
grilled black forest ham, free range egg, and smoked cheddar on 
italian bun

Lunch

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH    $ 8.95
roasted chicken breast, mixed greens, dried cranberries, grapes, and 
walnuts on fresh-baked wheat berry bread or croissant

CHICKEN PESTO SANDWICH    $ 10.25
grilled chicken breast, pesto, roasted red peppers, provolone, and 
arugula on baguette

COBB SALAD WRAP     $ 9.95
mixed greens, hard boiled egg, grilled chicken, bacon, blue cheese, 
grape tomatoes, and chives with choice of dressing wrapped in a tortilla

Sides
 

SOUP OF THE DAY        
 
AOF’S FAMOUS MAC ‘N’ CHEESE                     
HOUSE SALAD          
ASSORTED CHIPS       
  
FEATURED SIDE     Ask Your Barista     

= Vegetarian //       = Vegan//       = Gluten Free //       = Dairy Free      GF DFVGV

VEGETARIAN OMELET SANDWICH    $ 6.95
free range eggs, spinach, mushrooms, artichokes, mayo, and pimento 
cheese on baguette

V

KETO BREAKFAST CASSEROLE    $ 7.25
free range eggs, all-natural turkey sausage, sweet red onion, bell 
peppers, and gruyere and cheddar cheeses

GF

VEGAN BREAKFAST WRAP                  $ 7.50
tofu scramble, mild salsa, roasted peppers and onions, and vegan 
cheddar 

VG DF

VEGETABLE WRAP     $ 8.95
roasted vegetables, roasted red pepper hummus, and greens wrapped 
in a tortilla

VG DF

DFVG

sNACKS & SHARES

POSTALE CHARCUTERIE     $ 19.00
chef’s selection of gourmet meats and cheeses, candied nuts, olives, 
honey, pickles, ale mustard, and grilled baguette (serves 2)

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP     $ 9.50
served with grilled baguette, pita, and veggies

ROASTED GARLIC HUMMUS    $ 8.75
served with grilled baguette, pita, and veggies

AVAILABLE M-F 12 PM - CLOSE | SAT - SUN ALL DAY 

VG

V

VEGAN LUNCH SANDWICH    $ 10.25
BBQ jackfruit topped with KC BBQ vegan kale and brocolli slaw, served 
on an onion bun

salads

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD     $ 13.95
spring mix, romaine, grilled chicken, red onions, feta, grape tomatoes, 
cucumber, and quinoa with choice of dressing 

COBB SALAD      $ 13.95
mixed greens, hard boiled egg, grilled chicken, bacon, blue cheese, 
grape tomatoes, and chives with choice of dressing

GF

ROASTED VEGETABLE SALAD    $ 11.95
spring mix, romaine, shaved parmesan, carrot, tomatoes, green onion, 
and roasted seasonal vegetables with balsamic dressing

V

add grilled chicken + $5.50

cup bowl

$ 4.50+
$ 4.95

$ 5.95+
$ 6.95
$ 3.75
$ 1.75

SALAD DRESSINGS
 
balsamic, ranch, italian, blue cheese, Asian vinaigrette, & olive oil mix



signature cOCKTAILS

CAFÉ 75
Hendricks gin, strawberry-elderflower syrup, lemon, 
sparkling wine

POSTALE OLD FASHIONED 
whiskey, orange bitters, brown sugar-cardamom syrup

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Titos vodka, Bad Seed espresso, Kahlua

FILTHY CHAI  
Bumbu rum creme, chai, Bad Seed espresso, cream 

$ 9.00

$ 9.00

$ 9.00

$ 9.75

SPECIALTY MULES

MOSCOW MULE
Titos vodka, lime, ginger beer

SHIRLEY MULE
Titos vodka, grenadine, lime, ginger beer

SUMMER MULE
Titos vodka, strawberry-elderflower syrup, lime, ginger beer

TENNESSEE MULE
Jack Daniels whiskey, lime, ginger beer

$ 7.50

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

classic cOCKTAILS

MARTINI

MARGARITA 

MOJITO

GIN & TONIC

BLOODY MARY 

FRENCH 75

OLD FASHIONED

$ 9.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 7.00

$ 7.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

HAPPY HOUR

DRINK SPECIALS

all beer
wine by the glass
all cocktails

$ 1 off
$ 1 off
$ 1 off

SNACKS & SHARES                          

postale charcuterie
spinach artichoke dip
roasted garlic hummus

$ 17.00
$ 7.00
$ 6.00

TUESDAY - FRIDAY | 4 PM - 6 PM

1/2 PRICED BOTTLES OF WINE EVERY WEDNESDAY

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING ELSE? ASK FOR OUR FULL LIST OF LIQUORS  



glass bottle

white wine

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Matua
Giesen

CHARDONNAY
Harkin
Kendall Jackson Avant Unoaked

RIESLING
St. Chateau Michelle

MOSCATO
San Antonio

ROSE
Klinker Brick, California
Villa Viva, French

$ 8.00 $ 34.00
$ 9.00 $ 36.00

$ 9.00 $ 36.00
$ 10.00 $ 42.00

$ 7.00 $ 26.00

$ 7.00 $26.00

$ 9.00 $ 38.00
$ 8.25 $ 34.00

red wine

CABERNET
14 Hands
Liberty School, Paso Robles
H3

PINOT NOIR
Line 39
19 Crimes
La Crema

INTERESTING REDS
Michael David Lodi, Zinfandel
Dogajolo Tuscano

glass bottle

$ 8.00 $ 30.00
$ 9.00 $ 36.00
$ 9.00 $ 36.00

$ 8.00 $ 30.00
$ 8.00 $ 30.00
$ 12.00 $ 48.00

$ 9.00 $ 35.00
$ 9.00 $ 35.00

beer & cider

LOCAL BREWS
Glacial Till Original Cider
Zipline IPA
Zipline Kolsch
Kros Strain Fairy Nectar IPA

IMPORTED BEERS
Stella Artois 

DOMESTIC BOTTLES
Michelob Ultra
Blue Moon

$ 5.00

$ 6.00

$ 4.00

OPERA PRIMA MIMOSAS
orange
raspberry
peach

sPARKLING WINE
glass

ABOUT CAFE POSTALE

Café Postale is located in Omaha’s historic Rail & Commerce Building, formerly the Burlington Mail Terminal. The building 
operated as an essential mail-sorting checkpoint in the United States, until the 1970s. After years of sitting vacant, the 

building underwent a much-needed renovation beginning in 2015. Reopened as the Rail and Commerce Building, we are listed 
on the National Register of Historic Places and feature offices, a coworking space, and, of course, our café and event venue!

'

$ 5.00
$ 6.50
$ 6.50


