

COFFEE & ESPRESSO

BOTTOMLESS DRIP DOUBLE SHOT ESPRESSO CORTADO	\$ 2	5.00 2.75 3.50
DRIP COFFEE	\$ 3.00	16 oz \$ 3.50
LATTE	\$ 4.50	\$ 5.00
CAPPUCCINO	\$ 4.50	\$ 5.00
AMERICANO	\$ 3.50	\$ 4.00
CAFE AU LAIT	\$ 3.25	\$ 3.75
COLD BREW	\$ 4.75	\$ 5.25
MOCHA	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.50
WHITE MOCHA	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.50

POSTALE SPECIALTIES

	12 oz	16 oz
LAVENDER LATTE	\$ 5.25	\$ 5.75
ROSE LATTE	\$ 5.25	\$ 5.75
BROWN SUGAR-CARDAMOM LATTE	\$ 5.25	\$ 5.75
IRISH CREME COLD BREW		\$ 6.00
ROSE LONDON FOG		\$ 4.50
BUTTERFLY ICED TEA-LEMONADE		\$ 4.00
STRAWBERRY-ELDERFLOWER LEMONADE		\$ 4.00

GRAB & GO

FRESH FRUIT CUP	\$ 3.75
YOGURT PARFAIT	\$ 4.50
SOFT DRINKS	\$ 2.00
KOMBUCHA	\$ 4.75
ENERGY DRINK	\$ 4.00

TEA & MORE

ARTEMIS TEAS LADY MONARCH rose earl grey		\$ 3.75
EINSTEIN green mint (decaf)		
ORGANIC GREEN JASMINE green jasmine		
LYRA rose herbal		
STAG KING chocolate herbal		
INNISFREE balanced black		
PHANTASIA white pomegranate goji		
PHOENIX ginger lemon turmeric		
	12 oz	16 oz
ICED BLACK TEA		\$ 3.75
ICED WHITE BERRY TEA		\$ 3.75
MATCHA LATTE	\$ 4.25	\$ 4.75
BLUE MATCHA LATTE	\$ 4.50	\$ 5.00
CHAI LATTE	\$ 4.25	\$ 4.75
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$ 3.25	\$ 3.75
MAKE IT YOUR OWN		
EXTRA SHOT OF ESPRESSO		\$ 1.00
MILK ALTERNATIVES oat, almond, soy, coconut		\$ 1.00
FLAVORED SYRUPS House-made: strawberry-elderflower, brown sugar lavender, rose, brown sugar-cardamom	-cinnamon,	\$ 0.75
Classics: vanilla, caramel, sugar free vanilla, sugar caramel, hazelnut, irish creme, peppermint, choco white chocolate, seasonal flavors	-free late,	





LIQUEURS khalua, bumbu rum creme



\$ 5.00

DEAVEACT

BREAKFAST	
CHICKEN & WAFFLES SANDWICH buttermilk fried chicken, hot aioli, and peppered bacon sandwiched between waffles and served with vermont maple syrup	\$ 9.50
EVERYTHING BAGEL SANDWICH fried egg, bacon jam, and smoked gouda on an everything bagel	\$ 6.75
VEGETARIAN OMELET SANDWICH v free range eggs, spinach, mushrooms, artichokes, mayo, and pimento cheese on baguette	\$ 6.95
BOMBOLINO BREAKFAST SANDWICH grilled black forest ham, free range egg, and smoked cheddar on italian bun	\$ 6.75
KETO BREAKFAST CASSEROLE GF free range eggs, all-natural turkey sausage, sweet red onion, bell peppers, and gruyere and cheddar cheeses	\$ 7.25
VEGAN BREAKFAST WRAP VG DF tofu scramble, mild salsa, roasted peppers and onions, and vegan cheddar	\$ 7.50
SALADS	
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD spring mix, romaine, grilled chicken, red onions, feta, grape tomatoes,	\$ 13.95

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$ 13.95
spring mix, romaine, grilled chicken, red onions, feta, grape tomatoes, cucumber, and quinoa with choice of dressing	
COBB SALAD GF	\$ 13.95
mixed greens, hard boiled egg, grilled chicken, bacon, blue cheese, grape tomatoes, and chives with choice of dressing	

ROASTED VEGETABLE SALAD 🔽 \$ 11.95

spring mix, romaine, shaved parmesan, carrot, tomatoes, green onion, and roasted seasonal vegetables with balsamic dressing add grilled chicken + \$5.50

SALAD DRESSINGS

balsamic, ranch, italian, blue cheese, Asian vinaigrette, & olive oil mix

V = Vegetarian // VG = Vegan// GF = Gluten Free // DF = Dairy Free







LUNCH

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH roasted chicken breast, mixed greens, dried cranberries, grapes, and walnuts on fresh-baked wheat berry bread or croissant	\$ 8.95
CHICKEN PESTO SANDWICH grilled chicken breast, pesto, roasted red peppers, provolone, and arugula on baguette	\$ 10.25
VEGETABLE WRAP VG DF roasted red pepper hummus, and greens wrapped in a tortilla	\$ 8.95
COBB SALAD WRAP mixed greens, hard boiled egg, grilled chicken, bacon, blue cheese, grape tomatoes, and chives with choice of dressing wrapped in a tortilla	\$ 9.95
VEGAN LUNCH SANDWICH VG DF BBQ jackfruit topped with KC BBQ vegan kale and brocolli slaw, served on an onion bun	\$ 10.25

SIDES

	cup	bowl
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$ 4.50+	\$ 5.95+
AOF'S FAMOUS MAC 'N' CHEESE	\$ 4.95	\$ 6.95
HOUSE SALAD		\$ 3.75
ASSORTED CHIPS		\$ 1.75
FEATURED SIDE	Ask You	ır Barista

SNACKS & SHARFS AVAILABLE M-F 12 PM - CLOSE | SAT - SUN ALL DAY

SNACKS & SHARES AVAILABLE M-F 12 PM - CLUSE SAI -	SUN ALL DAY
POSTALE CHARCUTERIE chef's selection of gourmet meats and cheeses, candied nuts, olives, honey, pickles, ale mustard, and grilled baguette (serves 2)	\$ 19.00
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP v served with grilled baguette, pita, and veggies	\$ 9.50
ROASTED GARLIC HUMMUS VG served with grilled baguette, pita, and veggies	\$ 8.75

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

CAFÉ 75 Hendricks gin, strawberry-elderflower syrup, lemon, sparkling wine	\$ 9.00
POSTALE OLD FASHIONED whiskey, orange bitters, brown sugar-cardamom syrup	\$ 9.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI Titos vodka, Bad Seed espresso, Kahlua	\$ 9.00
FILTHY CHAI Bumbu rum creme, chai, Bad Seed espresso, cream	\$ 9.75

SPECIALTY MULES

MOSCOW MULE Titos vodka, lime, ginger beer	\$ 7.50
SHIRLEY MULE Titos vodka, grenadine, lime, ginger beer	\$ 8.00
SUMMER MULE Titos vodka, strawberry-elderflower syrup, lime, ginger beer	\$ 8.00
TENNESSEE MULE Jack Daniels whiskey, lime, ginger beer	\$ 8.00

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MARTINI	\$ 9.00
MARGARITA	\$ 8.00
MOJITO	\$ 8.00
GIN & TONIC	\$ 7.00
BLOODY MARY	\$ 7.00
FRENCH 75	\$ 8.00
OLD FASHIONED	\$ 8.00

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING ELSE? ASK FOR OUR FULL LIST OF LIQUORS

- HAPPY HOUR -

DRINK SPECIALS				
all beer wine by the glass all cocktails	\$ 1 off \$ 1 off \$ 1 off			
1/2 PRICED BOTTLES OF WINE EVERY WEDNESDAY				

SNACKS & SHARES

postale charcuterie	\$ 17.00
spinach artichoke dip	\$ 7.00
roasted garlic hummus	\$ 6.00

TUESDAY - FRIDAY | 4 PM - 6 PM









RED WINE			SPARKLING WINE		
CABERNET	glass	bottle	OPERA PRIMA MIMOSAS	glass	
14 Hands	•	\$ 30.00	orange	\$ 5.00	
Liberty School, Paso Robles	•	\$ 36.00	raspberry	\$ 6.50	
Н3	\$ 9.00	\$ 36.00	peach	\$ 6.50	
PINOT NOIR			BEER & CIDER		
Line 39	\$ 8.00	\$ 30.00			
19 Crimes	•	\$ 30.00	LOCAL BREWS	\$ 5.00	
La Crema	\$ 12.00	\$ 48.00	Glacial Till Original Cider		
			Zipline IPA Zipline Kolsch		
INTERESTING REDS			Kros Strain Fairy Nectar IPA		
Michael David Lodi, Zinfandel	•	\$ 35.00	1105 Strain Fair y Nestair II A		
Dogajolo Tuscano	\$ 9.00	\$ 35.00	IMPORTED BEERS		
			Stella Artois	\$ 6.00	
WHITE WINE			DOMECTIC POTTI EC		
SAUVIGNON BLANC	glass	bottle	DOMESTIC BOTTLES Michelob Ultra	\$ 4.00	
Matua	\$ 8.00	\$ 34.00		Ş 4 .00	
Giesen	\$ 9.00	\$ 36.00			
CHARDONNAY					
Harkin	\$ 0.00	\$ 36.00			
Kendall Jackson Avant Unoaked		30.00 0 \$ 42.00			
Refluali Jacksoff Availt Officialed	Ş 10.0t	0 7 42.00			
RIESLING					
St. Chateau Michelle	\$ 7.00	\$ 26.00			
MOSCATO					
San Antonio	\$ 7.00	\$26.00			
2	7 7.00	7-0.00			
ROSE					
Klinker Brick, California	\$ 9.00				
Villa Viva, French	\$ 8.25	\$ 34.00			

ABOUT CAFE POSTALE

Café Postale is located in Omaha's historic Rail & Commerce Building, formerly the Burlington Mail Terminal. The building operated as an essential mail-sorting checkpoint in the United States, until the 1970s. After years of sitting vacant, the building underwent a much-needed renovation beginning in 2015. Reopened as the Rail and Commerce Building, we are listed on the National Register of Historic Places and feature offices, a coworking space, and, of course, our café and event venue!





